
The Gingham Giraffe Preschool & Kindergarten
2024-25 Calendar

Our calendar varies slightly from area public schools. If the dates below need to be altered, you will
be notified by the Directors. Special in-school events will be posted on the website.

Visit our Family Resources Page to sync our calendar with yours!

✸ Thurs Sept 5 - K Orientation

✸ Mon Sept 9 - Opening Week Begins!
Phase-In Begins for Pre-K… Kindergarten Full Day Start

Teacher Meet & Greets, Parent Orientations

✸ Thurs & Fri Sept 12&13 - Stay & Play Available for 4’s & 5s Only

✸ Mon Sept 16 - Full Day Programs & Extended Day Options Begin

Holidays & School Closings

✸ Mon Oct 14 - Columbus Day

✸ Tues Nov 5 - Election Day

✸ Thurs Nov 7 & Fri Nov 8 - Teachers’ Convention

✸Wed Nov 27 - Fri Nov 29 - Thanksgiving Recess

✸ Fri Dec 20 - Wed Jan 1 - Holiday Recess

✸ Mon Jan 20 - MLK Day

✸ Fri Feb 14 - Half Day - Morning Classes Only (Winter Break)

✸ Mon Feb 17 - Fri Feb 21 - Winter Break

✸Wed March 12 - Professional Development Day

✸ Mon Mar 31 - Fri April 4 - Spring Break

✸ Fri April 18 - Good Friday

✸ Fri May 23 & Mon May 26 Memorial Day Weekend

✸ Fri June 6 - Last Day of Preschool /✸ Fri June 13 Last Day of K

✸ June 9 - 19 Summer Kick-Off Camp (Optional)




